{

&)
3

@.

minimum

400 _

LISTA CZESCI

ELEMENT| 1LOSC NR CZESCI OPIS
1 1 |620KW High tower - top set
2 1 |620NW-20P High tower - right leg
3 1 |620NW-20L High tower - left leg
4 1 |620WP-20 High tower - support
5 1 |620P Platform
6 1 620R Handrail
7 1 [620D Ladder
8 1 [620KN Low tower - top set
9 2 |620NN-20 Low tower - leg
10 1 |620WN-20 Low tower - support
11 1 620ZL Safety chain
12 1 |200681 Rope tightener
13 1 |200644.21, -45.26, -46.31 |Steel rope
14 1 200650 Rapper
15 1 DIN 741 fi10 Rope clamp
16 1 2006314201617 Trolley set
17 2 |[M10x25 DIN 4016 Hex bolt
18 2 M10x110 DIN 4016 Hex bolt
19 8 |M10x115 DIN 4016 Hex bolt
20 8 |M10x120 DIN 4016 Hex bolt
21 2 |[M14x110 DIN 4016 Hex bolt
22 43  |10-20 ANSI Bi8.22 M Washer
23 4 |ANSIB18.22M-14 N Washer
24 20 |M10 1SO 4033 Hex nut
25 3 M10 ANSI B18.16.3M Self-locking nut
26 2 |[M14 ANSI B18.16.3M Self-locking nut
27 38 |TZ-PC_ POLYFIX Cover with boltcover
28 4 |TZ-PE_ POLYFIX Covered end, flat bottom
29 2 [155-001 POLYFIX Rounded covered end R=22,5
30 32 |157-001 POLYFIX Rounded covered end R=60
31 1 [M10x50 DIN 4016 Hex bolt

F proer [om terer [ pener T Data

| I lmos-12~1s |
INTER-PLAY | =
2001 en | I 1/1
3 T Z T




20000

3516,7

2= 1
i Important !!

2124 /

/ \ €|_—For flat surface !! J_J'%f
T el L] T T = T T
I #lg gl v — A= ol %
7 lEE g £ FARLTEE - IR
ey / |s00) 17570 |sog| el
| | | -
700
=\
“LFor flat surface !!
2700
700
5
—
- o |_§[

Caprjekicesany poes |’|rl1|m1wr'|' == |7M||Irrrv

peer X

[~
2010-01-19 |

INTER-PLAY

Foundation plan

2001-20m

| wann Arlamr

1/2

I 2




8 1 1 V 1 2 1 1
™
405 o © )
% «w
LISTA CZESCI
ELEMENT| 1.0SC NR CZESCI OPIS
1 1 620KW High tower - top set
2 1 620NW-20P High tower - right leg
3 1 [620WP-20 High tower - support
4 1 |620P Platform
5 1 620R Handrail
6 1 6200 Ladder
7 1 200681 Rope tightener
8 2 M10x25 DIN 4016 Hex bolt
9 2 M10x110 DIN 4016 Hex bolt
10 8 |M10x115 DIN 4016 Hex bolt
11 4 M10x120 DIN 4016 Hex bolt
12 1 M14x110 DIN 4016 Hex bolt
13 1 M14 ANSI B18.16.3M Self-locking nut
14 2 M10 ANSI B18.16.3M Self-locking nut
15 16 [M10 ISO 4033 Hex nut
% 16 34 |10-20 ANSIBiI8.22 M Washer
I./Z‘l*-i.l 17 2 [ANSIB18B.22M-14N Washer
o 18 4 |TZ-PE  POLYFIX Covered end, flat bottom
19 2 156-001 POLYFIX Rounded covered end R=22,5
! o ‘2"1‘ 20 24 |157-001 POLYFIX Rounded covered end R=60
et N NS 21 30 |[TZ-PC  POLYFIX Cover with boltcover
(18016 } (15} 45 1 [620NW-20L ___[High tower - left leg
R ol R Zaprojaowary proe |;¢mmmm Imnmmm Ml Dats |
2010-01-12
High tower
INTER-PLAY 2001-20,25,30 | bl I
8 1 | 4} 1 ] I 1




(1)

\

"\ Pipe 88,9x3,2 Profle S0XB0X3—"

LISTA CZESCI
ELEMENT| 1L0SC NR CZESCI OPIS

1 1 620KN Low tower - top set

2 2 |620NN Low tower - leg

3 1 620WN Low tower - support

4 4 M10x120 DIN 4016 Hex bolt

5 1 M14x110 DIN 4016 Hex bolt

6 8 |10-20 ANSIB18.22 M Washer

7 2 ANSI B18.22 M- 14 N Washer

8 4 M10 1SO 4033 Hex nut

9 1 |M14 ANSI B18.16.3M Self-locking nut

10 8 157-001 POLYFIX Rounded covered end R=60
11 8 |TZ-PC  POLYFIX Cover with boltcover
= proes | y prrer | Y perer o Data

1 1 I |
Low tower
INTER-PLAY | =T

8 | 7 | [ | ) PiAN 4 I 3 1 Z |




